Weber Ji¢inska 50
2021-08-07 Jicin

N1K Nadéje | kluci

start ~ 10:23:00 | 2015 - 2018 | pFihlaSeno: 17

kategorie
kluci 207
kluci 242
kluci 239
kluci 241
kluci 259
kluci 254
kluci 205
kluci 206
kluci 209
kluci 213
kluci 215
kluci 255
kluci 220
kluci 243
Kluci 256
kluci 230
Kluci 233
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

BiLEK ADAM

jméno

BUBILEK SEBASTIAN

COGAN RICHARD
CADA MICHAL
FEJFAR MILAN
GABRIEL ALBERT
KAZDA MATE)
KAZDA MIKULAS
KRAL JONAS
MARTIN MATYAS
MARAN MATE]
PEKAREK JONAS
POSPISIL VIT
SOUREK SIMON
VANCL KVIDO
VANEK LUBOR
ZAJiCEK ZDENEK

2024-04-25 08:20:58 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
CZECH TALLBOYS
KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
FEJFARBUS
JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
LUSTENICE
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
JICIN
JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
JICIN
ROZTOKY
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR

start list

rocnik
2016
2017
2017
2015
2016
2016
2015
2017
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2015
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